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Fantastic

Giving YOU The Days Best WIN Bets!

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 29th 16:00 Our Channel 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -48.07
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 29th 15:40 Barra Rotha 26.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -43.07
Plumpton

Single 28th 16:20 Fontwell |Good Egg 21.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -38.07

Single 28th 14:40 Midnight Jade 11.00 5.00 Win 1 42.50 -33.07
Southwell

Single 27th 14:00 Kempton |Wolfcatcher 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -75.57

Single 26th 16:25 Exeter |Cyclop 15.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -70.57

Single 26th 15:00 Lingfield |Pink Martini 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 -65.57
(A.W)

Single 26th 14:50 Exeter |Loyaute 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -125.57

Single 25th 16:05 Ashbrittle 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -120.57
Sedgefield

Single 25th 15:45 Lingfield |Charlies Mate 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -115.57
(A.W)

Single 25th 15:20 Stoneham 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -110.57
Huntingdon

Single 25th 15:20 Drombeg West 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -105.57
Huntingdon

Single 25th 14:35 Lingfield |Pearly Prince 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -100.57
(A.W)

Single 24th 18:40 Kempton |Solar Deity 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -95.57
(A.W)

Single 24th 14:50 Lingfield |Plymouth Mo 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -90.57
(A.W)

Single 23rd 16:10 Taunton |Sea Wall 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -85.57

Single 23rd 16:10 Taunton |Lochnagar 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -80.57

Single 23rd 16:00 Agerzam 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -75.57
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 15:05 Taunton |Richardofdocco 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -70.57

mbe

Single 23rd 14:45 Suzy's Music 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -65.57
Wetherby

Single 22nd 17:05 Lingfield |Standing 23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -83.07
(A.W) Strong

Single 22nd 16:30 Lingfield |Bush Warrior 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -78.07
(A.W)

Single 22nd 15:40 Carlisle |Maxie T 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -105.57

Single 22nd 15:25 Lingfield |Prominna 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 -100.57
(A.W)

Single 22nd 14:20 Lingfield |Tabla 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -117.22
(A.W)

Single 21st 17:20 Ffos Las |Tudors 51.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -112.22

Treasure

Single 21st 16:15 Ffos Las |Midnight Silver 4.00 5.00 Win 1 13.50 -107.22

Single 21st 16:05 Naas Days Hotel 9.00 5.00 Win 1 32.00 -120.72

Single 21st 14:35 Ffos Las |Slidecheck 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -152.72

Single 20th 17:00 Haydock |Ace High 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -147.72

Single 20th 15:55 Keel Haul 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -142.72
\Wincanton

Single 20th 14:50 Phantom 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -137.72
\Wincanton Prince

Single 20th 13:50 Ascot Le Mercurey 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -132.72

Single 20th 13:15 Ascot Big Chief 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -127.72

Benny
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 18:50 Abberley 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -122.72
Wolverhampto [Dancer
n (A.W)
Single 19th 16:50 Sandown|Chief Brody 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -117.72
Single 19th 15:40 Le Legro 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -112.72
Fakenham
Single 19th 15:05 Gamain 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 -107.72
Fakenham
Single 19th 14:45 Sandown|Sunshine 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -145.22
Corner
Single 19th 14:30 Mckenzie's 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -140.22
Fakenham Friend
Single 18th 17:00 Leicester|Wayward Frolic 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -135.22
Single 18th 15:05 Kelso Soll 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -130.22
Single 18th 14:55 Fontwell |Olympian Boy 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -125.22
Single 18th 14:45 Leicester|Truckers 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -120.22
Highway
Single 18th 14:20 Fontwell |Rob Robin 34.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -115.22
Single 18th 14:10 Leicester|Gallic Warrior 2.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -110.22
Single 17th 18:50 Kempton |Fit The Bill 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -105.22
(A.W)
Single 17th 17:05 Up North 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -100.22
Musselburgh
Single 17th 16:10 Lamb's Cross 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -95.22
[Towcester
Single 17th 15:45 Lingfield |Frosty Berry 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -90.22
(A.W)
Single 17th 14:50 Chanceofa 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -85.22
Musselburgh |Lifetime
Single 16th 17:10 Ayr Undisputed 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -80.22
Single 16th 16:50 Star Ascending 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -75.22
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 16th 16:40 Ayr Ubaltique 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -70.22
Single 16th 15:30 Ayr Lochnell 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -65.22
Single 16th 14:35 Ready Steady 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -60.22
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 15th 16:30 Mickieblueeyes 26.00 5.00 Win 1 106.25 -55.22
Plumpton
Single 15th 16:20 Dance Of Fire 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -161.47
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 16:00 Clonusker 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -156.47
Plumpton
Single 15th 15:30 Molly Oscar 19.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -151.47
Plumpton
Single 15th 14:10 Catterick |[Nancy's Trix 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -146.47
Single 14th 16:50 Northside 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -141.47
Southwell Prince
(A.W)
Single 14th 16:10 Exeter |Masters Hill 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -136.47
Single 14th 15:00 Navan |Prince Of 2.25 5.00 Non-runner - -131.47
Scars
Single 14th 14:50 Elusivity 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -131.47
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 14th 14:20 Leitrim 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -141.47
Southwell Traveller
(A.W)
Single 13th 16:50 Lingfield |Kimbelle 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -136.47
(A.W)
Single 13th 16:45 Newbury |Full Irish 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -131.47
Single 13th 15:00 Newbury [Top Gamble 3.50 5.00 Win 1 10.63 -126.47
Single 13th 14:35 Lingfield [Mambo Fever 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -137.1
(A.W)
Single 13th 14:05 Warwick |Grape Tree 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -132.1

Flame




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 13:25 Lingfield |Communicator 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -127.1
(A.W)
Single 13th 13:20 Newbury |[Shanandoa 51.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 -122.1
Single 12th 20:00 Dundalk [Geological 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -117.1
(A.W)
Single 12th 15:00 Minstrels 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 -112.1
\Wetherby Gallery
Single 11th 14:05 Thurles |Corporate Box 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -123.35
Single 10th 16:25 Basingstoke 2.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 -118.35
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 10th 16:05 Carlisle [Courtown 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -113.35
Oscar
Single 10th 15:30 Carlisle |Moscow Me 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -108.35
Single 9th 16:50 Yisty 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -103.35
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:35 Market [Captain Kelly 11.00 5.00 Fell -5.00 -98.35
Rasen
Single 8th 14:40 Blue Surf 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -93.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 14:20 Dalkadam 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -88.35
Fakenham
Single 7th 16:40 Phantom 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -83.35
Chelmsford Flipper
(A.W)
Single 7th 16:10 VVallance Road 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -78.35
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 14:20 Naas Queens Wild 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -73.35
Single 6th 14:40 Ffos Las |Another 4.00 5.00 Not Available -68.35
Frontier
Single 6th 14:30 Outlander 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 -68.35
Leopardstown
Single 6th 14:25 Sandown|As De Mee 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -80.85
Single 6th 14:20 Lingfield [Mighty Zip 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -75.85
(A.W)
Single 6th 14:10 Infinityandbeyo 51.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -70.85
\Wetherby nd
Single 6th 13:35 Rathlin 11.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 -65.85
\Wetherby
Single 6th 13:30 Ffos Las |Wabanaki 19.00 5.00 Not Available -60.85
Single 5th 20:30 Dundalk [Shalaman 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -60.85
(A.W)
Single 5th 19:45 Tatawu 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -55.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 5th 16:10 Lingfield |Justice Lady 2.50 5.00 Win 7.50 -50.85
(A.W)
Single 5th 14:35 Lingfield |Rakaan 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -58.35
(A.W)
Single 5th 14:00 Lingfield [Cascading 23.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -53.35
(A.W) Stars
Single 4th 19:10 Mossy's Lodge 23.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -48.35
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 4th 18:10 Saint Pois 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -43.35
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:15 Big Georgie 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -38.35
\Wincanton
Single 3rd 16:10 Leicester|Thedrinkymeist 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -33.35
er
Single 3rd 16:00 Down King Blue 4.00 5.00 Fell -5.00 -28.35
Royal
Single 3rd 15:10 Present Flight 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -23.35
Newcastle
Single 3rd 15:00 Leicester|Lessons In 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -18.35




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Milan
Single 3rd 13:50 Leicester|Just Acting 8.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -13.35
Single 2nd 16:15 Taunton |Ballyoliver 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -8.35
Single 2nd 15:45 Taunton |Lochnagar 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -3.35
Single 2nd 15:00 Red Touch 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1.65
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 1st 15:40 Ritasun 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 6.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 1st 14:35 Cross Examine 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 11.65
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 1st 14:10 Very Live 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 16.65
Plumpton

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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